
 

 
Captions: Bull 

Wednesday 4th February 7.45pm 
Captions: Happy Days 

Thursday 19th March 7.30pm 
 

 

  

 

 
BSL: Deadly Murder  

Wednesday 18th February at 8pm 
BSL: Boeing! Boeing!  

Wednesday 25th March at 8pm 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

February and March 2015 
BL4D Newsletter - Theatres  

 

Captions: Treasure Island  
Tuesday 17th February at 7pm 

Captions: 3 Winters  
Sunday 1st February at 2.30pm 

Captions: The Hard Problem  
Monday 23rd February at 7.30pm 

Tuesday 3rd March at 7.30pm  
Tuesday 7th April at 2.30pm 

Captions: Dara 
Thursday 26th March at 7pm  
Sunday 29th March at 3pm 

Captions: Man and Superman  
Tuesday 31st March at 7pm  

Tuesday 5th May at 7pm 
 

 

Southbank, London, SE1 9PX 
access@nationalthaetre.org.uk  

Young Vic, 66 The Cut, Waterloo  
London, SE1 8LZ, Tel: 02079222922 
 

Bush Theatre, 7 Uxbridge Road  
London, W12 8LJ 02087433584 
 

Captions: Islands  
Friday 6TH February 7:30pm 

Captions: The Royale  
Friday 27th March 7:30pm 

Cambridge Theatre, Seven Dials, 32-34 Earlham 
Street, London WC2H 9HU Tel: 08444 124648       
Email: customer.relations@seetickets.com 
 

Captions: Matilda the Musical 
Tuesday 10th February 2015, 7pm 

Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere 
Road,  
London, SE1 8XX,  
Tel:  0844 875 0073 
accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk 
 

Visual Performance: Quartet for 15 Chairs 
Sat 14th – Sun 15th Feb, various times 

Event is Free 
BSL: Bugs Alive Music Workshop 

Wednesday 18th Feb, 11am – 1pm   
BSL: Passenger Seats with Southbank  

Sinfonia & Music and the Deaf 
Wednesday 18th Feb, 2.30pm & 3.30pm 

BSL: The Princess and the Pea 
Thursday 19th Feb, 10.45am 

BSL: Charlie and Lola s Best Bestest Play 
Friday 20th Feb, 10.30am 

 
 

Captions: The Changeling 
Sunday 15th February, 7.30pm 

21 New Globe Walk, Bankside , London, SE1 9DT  
 

Queens Theatre Billet Lane, RM11 1QT  
Tel: 01708462362 access@queens-theatre.co.uk  

BSL: Roald Dahls The Witches  
Friday 20th February at 2:30pm 

Cliffs Pavilion, Station Road Southend On Sea 
Essex SS0 7RA Box Office - 01702351135 
 
 
 
 

mailto:access@nationalthaetre.org.uk
mailto:accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk
mailto:access@queens-theatre.co.uk


  

 

 

 

 

 

 

February and March 2015 
BL4D Newsletter - Museums 

 

  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

BSL: Memphis 
Sat 21st Feb 2015 at 2.30pm 

Shaftesbury Theatre, 210 Shaftesbury Av 
London WC2H 8DP 
info@shaftesburytheatre.com 

 
 
 

Eton Avenue, Swiss Cottage NW3 3EU, 
T-0207722930, access@hampsteadtheatre.com  

 
 

Captions: Hello/Goodbye 
Tuesday 24th February at 7.30pm 

 

The Marlowe House , The Friars Canterbury Kent, 
CT1 2AS.  Tel: 01227787787 

Shrek The Musical 
Captions: Wednesday 25th Feb 7pm  

BSL: Thursday 26th Feb 7pm Sloane SquareLondon, SW1W 8AS 
Box Office: 020 7565 5000 
boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com 
 

Captions: How To Hold Your Breath  
Tuesday 3rd March, 7.30pm 

Captioned: Antigone  
Thursday 5th March- 7.30pm 

BSL: Antigone 
Friday 6th March - 7.30pm 

Gerry Raffles Square, Stratford 
London, E15 1BN Tel: 020 8534 0310 
 

Gate Theatre, 11 Pembridge Road  
Notting Hill, W11 3HQ, Tel: 02072290706 
 

Captions: The Rise and Shine of 
Comrade Fiasco 

Thursday 12th March 7:30pm 

Oxford Playhouse 11-12 Beaumont Street  
Oxford, OX1 2LW, Tel: 01865305305 

Captions: All My Sons  
Wednesday 18th March 7:30pm 

Almeida Theatre, Islington, London,  
N1 1TA access@almeida.co.uk  
 

Captions: Game 
Tuesday 24th March – 7pm 

BSL: Curator’s tour of the Cutty Sark  
Thursday 5th February 3pm - 4pm 

National Maritime Museum  
Greenwich, London,SE10 9NF  
 

South Kensington, London, SW7 2DD  
 

BSL: Lates  
Wednesday 28th January 2015 

6:45pm – 10pm 
 

mailto:info@shaftesburytheatre.com
mailto:access@hampsteadtheatre.com
mailto:boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com
mailto:access@almeida.co.uk


  

 

 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tate Modern Bankside 
London SE1 9TG - 020 7887 8888 
visiting.modern@tate.org.uk 
 

 

Tate Britain, Millbank, London  
SW1P 4RG 
020 7887 8888,  
visiting.britain@tate.org.uk 
 

BSL Tour: Conflict, Time, Photography 
Friday 6th February 2015, 7pm – 8pm  

Tate Modern 

BSL Tour: Spaces of Black Modernism: 
London 1919–39 

Friday 20th February 2015, 7pm – 8pm  
Tate Britain 

BSL Tour: Salt and Silver: Early Photography 
1840–1860 at Tate Britain 

Friday 20th March 2015, 7pm – 8pm  

BSL Tour: Marlene Dumas: The Image as 
Burden at Tate Modern  

Friday 6th March 2015, 7pm – 8pm 

Wellcome Collection, 183 Euston Road London, 
NW1 2BE Tel: 02076112222 
info@wellcomecollection.org.uk 
 
 

BSL: Tour of The Institute of Sexology 
Thurs 5th Feb 6pm – 6:30pm 

BSL Talk: Val McDermid in 
conversation 

Thurs 26th Feb 7pm – 8pm  
Speech to Text: Tour of The Institute 

of Sexology 
Thurs 19th March 6pm – 6:30pm 

Speech to Text: A Long Table 
Thurs 26th March 7pm – 9pm 

National Portrait Gallery, St Martin’s Place, 
London WC2H OHE, Tel: 02073216273,  
 

BSL: Gallery Talk: General 

Reputations of the First World War 

26th February 2015, 7pm 

 

V&A Victoria and Albert Museum Cromwell Rd   
London SW7 2RL Tel: 02079422000 
 

BSL Talk: The Lost art of Writing 
Friday 27th February  

6:30pm – 7:30pm 

The National Gallery, Trafalgar Square, London,  
WC2N 5DN, Tel: 020 7747 5820  
 

BSL Tour: Peder Balke  
Friday 30th January 2015 

BSL Tour: Virtue and vice  

Friday 27th February, 6.30–7.30pm 
BSL Tour: Inventing Impressionism  
Friday 27th March 6:30 - 7:30pm  

Royal Academy of Arts, Burlington House 
Piccadilly London, W1J 0BD, Tel: 020 7300 5732 
kate.horbury@royalacademy.org.uk 
 

Stagetext supported talk with BSL 
translation: Rubens 

 
Friday 27th February 6.30 — 7.30pm 

Whitechapel Gallery 77-82 Whitechapel High St  
London, E1 7QX, Tel: 020 7522 7857 
 

BSL: Adventures of the Black 
Square 

Abstract Art and Society 1915–2015 
BSL: dancer – abstraction  

5th March 7pm book a space 
 

mailto:info@wellcomecollection.org.uk


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


